
 
Heat Lane Team  Name Gender YoB Classes Event POINT

BATTERIASERIECORSIASOCIETA' ATLETA SEX ANNO CAT CLASSE1 GARA NOTE GARA MM SS DD PUNTI

 400 STILE LIBERO / 400 FREESTYLE

1 U 3 A.S.D. ATLANTIDE ONLUS CORNACCHINI SOFIA F 1997 C S 08 400 STI 7 12 69 678,13

1 U 4 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" PANZA SILVIA F 1998 J S 10 400 STI 7 09 18 640,15

1 U 5 A.I.C.S.  PAVIA  NUOTO ASD LUSCRI' CAMILLA F 2002 R S 13 400 STI 5 26 69 835,23

1 U 6 TEAM CROATIA Ana Majsec F 1999 J S 08 400 STI 6 38 43 736,44

1 U 7 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU ALBICINI CRISTINA F 1969 S 13 400 STI 7 48 44 582,49

1 U 8 PHB BERGAMO "de sota" MELOCCHI GARCIA CHIARA F 2003 R S 08 400 STI 8 35 43 569,27

2 U 1 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Fatai Dario M 1962 S S 06 400 STI 14 04 04 354,15

2 U 2 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Barbaro Marco M 1968 S S 09 400 STI 7 57 45 531,87

2 U 3 TEAM CROATIA Leonardo Renić M 1995 C S 07 400 STI 6 52 87 684,67

2 U 4 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" ROTA MATTEO M 1994 S S 07 400 STI 6 31 96 721,20

2 U 5 TEAM CROATIA Antonio Franko M 1992 S S 10 400 STI 5 42 62 716,22

2 U 6 POL.DISABILI VALCAMONICA ROMELE GIUSEPPE M 1992 S S 07 400 STI 5 35 73 841,99

2 U 7 RARI NANTES VERONA Davide Misuri M 1998 J S 07 400 STI 6 03 34 778,00

2 U 8 PHB BERGAMO "de sota" AGAZZI ROBERTO M 1960 S S 07 400 STI 7 51 11 600,03

2 U 9 SPORT LIFE MATTIAZZI ANDREA M 1993 S S 06 400 STI 9 13 43 540,12

200 STILE LIBERO / 200 FREESTYLE

3 M 3 SSD RARI NANTES MAROSTICA SARCINA GIACOMO M 1992 S S 03 200 STI 6 00 18 565,02

3 M 4 SPORT LIFE VIDAL MATTEO M 1984 S S 04 200 STI 4 50 95 613,85

3 M 5 RARI NANTES VERONA Palazzo Misha M 2002 R S 14 200 STI 2 07 69 936,57

3 M 6 ASD TRICOLORE Casali Kevin M 1993 C S 14 200 STI 2 11 17 911,72

3 M 7 ASD CUS TORINO Padovan Michela F 1999 J S 03 200 STI 6 04 99 698,43

 200 MISTI / 200 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

4 U 3 Briantea84 A.S.D. Pozzi Francesca F 1989 S SM06 200 MIS 5 07 16 620,85

4 U 4 TEAM CROATIA Ana Majsec F 1999 J SM08 200 MIS 3 48 49 708,48

4 U 5 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" VICCH SILVIA F 2000 J SM09 200 MIS 3 19 43 761,72

4 U 6 ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO MARCHI GIORGIA F 2001 R SM14 200 MIS 3 04 03 822,47

4 U 7 A.I.C.S.  PAVIA  NUOTO ASD BELLINGERI GIULIA F 2000 J SM07 200 MIS 4 13 84 689,96

RESULT TIME
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5 U 4 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A FANTIN ANTONIO M 2001 R SM06 200 MIS ASSENTE

5 U 5 RARI NANTES VERONA Raimondi Stefano M 1998 J SM10 200 MIS 2 16 40 970,60

5 U 6 ASD TRICOLORE Casali Kevin M 1993 C SM14 200 MIS SQ 2 40 47

5 U 7 SS LAZIO NUOTO TARAS VALERIO M 1988 S SM07 200 MIS 2 56 26 880,69

50 STILE LIBERO / 50 FREESTYLE
6 1 1 POLISPORTIVA DILETT.INTEGRABILI AMODEO GIORGIA F 2001 R S 03 050 STI 1 52 36 459,06

6 1 2 SSD RARI NANTES MAROSTICA ARGOLINI F 1975 S S 02 050 STI 3 02 83 379,59

6 1 3 SSD RARI NANTES MAROSTICA PINZONI F 1982 S S 03 050 STI 2 38 75 324,91

6 1 4 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU FILIPPINI BEATRICE F 2002 S 04 050 STI 2 00 29 377,34

6 1 5 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU LAZZARI CHIARA F 2003 S 12 050 STI 1 22 03 334,15

6 1 6 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA MAZZOLA OLGA F 1982 S S 02 050 STI 1 41 51 683,68

6 1 7 PHB BERGAMO "de sota" MOLINARI TOSATTI TERESA F 2005 E S 06 050 STI 2 05 60 281,85

6 1 8 A.I.C.S.  PAVIA  NUOTO ASD MARCHETTI SARA F 1984 S S 06 050 STI 2 24 02 245,80

6 1 9 SPORT LIFE GIAQUINTA MARIA LAURA F 1991 S S 03 050 STI 3 25 55 250,94

7 2 1 A.S.D. ATLANTIDE ONLUS CANANI SARA F 1978 S S 05 050 STI 1 37 47 376,63

7 2 2 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU FACCOLI ROBERTA F 1976 S 06 050 STI 1 01 91 571,80

7 2 3 ASD CUS TORINO Padovan Michela F 1999 J S 03 050 STI 1 18 90 653,74

7 2 4 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU CANOCI GRAZIA F 2000 S 06 050 STI ASSENTE

7 2 5 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" BRIZIO SOFIA F 1997 S S 05 050 STI 1 04 48 569,32

7 2 6 GIOCOPARMA ASD CIVA LARA F 1979 S S 11 050 STI 1 12 86 428,22

7 2 7 PAD BUSTO Baldo Giulia F 1999 J S 09 050 STI ASSENTE

7 2 8 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Lazzari Valentina F 1983 S S 09 050 STI

7 2 9 PHB BERGAMO "de sota" LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA F 1984 S S 06 050 STI 1 07 48 524,60

7 2 10 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU CELATO ISABELLA F 2000 S 05 050 STI 1 31 60 400,76

8 3 2 SSD RARI NANTES MAROSTICA PASSUELLO F 1986 S S 07 050 STI 58 06 559,25

8 3 3 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A AGOSTINI IRENE F 2001 R S 05 050 STI 50 14 732,15

8 3 4 Briantea84 A.S.D. Pietroni Elena F 1996 C S 07 050 STI 44 32 732,63

8 3 5 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A GASTALDI ANNA LAURA F 2000 J S 12 050 STI 41 89 654,33

8 3 6 A.S.D. ATLANTIDE ONLUS CORNACCHINI SOFIA F 1997 C S 08 050 STI 41 10 748,18

8 3 7 TEAM CROATIA Marija Badrov F 2008  S 09 050 STI 43 54 668,58

8 3 8 a.d. Po.Di.F. "MIRASOLE" FABRIANO MESCHINI  CATERINA F 2002 R S 06 050 STI 47 22 749,68

8 3 9 POLISPORTIVA DILETT.INTEGRABILI ERASMI MAURA F 2001 R S 08 050 STI ASSENTE
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9 4 1 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A MANTOAN LARA F 1999 J S 12 050 STI 44 55 615,26

9 4 2 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A PUGNETTI SONIA F 1974 S S 10 050 STI ASSENTE

9 4 3 ASD POLISPORTIVA TRIVIUM AERE KATIA F 1971 S S 07 050 STI 41 14 789,26

9 4 4 A.I.C.S.  PAVIA  NUOTO ASD CORDINI CHIARA F 2000 J S 07 050 STI 38 16 850,89

9 4 5 RARI NANTES VERONA Palazzo Xenia Francesca F 1998 J S 09 050 STI 32 68 890,76

9 4 6 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" VICCH SILVIA F 2000 J S 09 050 STI 35 93 810,19

9 4 7 A.I.C.S.  PAVIA  NUOTO ASD BOGGIONI MONICA F 1998 J S 04 050 STI 38 62 1.175,30

9 4 8 POLHA VARESE - SQ VERDE MECIC EMMA F 2007 E S 09 050 STI 39 47 737,52

9 4 9 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA GRANCEA FLORENTINA F 2000 J S 09 050 STI 41 47 701,95

10 1 1 Briantea84 A.S.D. Colombo Ruggero M 1999 J S 03 050 STI 1 59 94 360,51

10 1 2 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Esposito Ciro M 1964 S S 10 050 STI 1 20 60 291,94

10 1 3 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU PONZONI PAOLO M 1968 S 05 050 STI 1 46 75 310,54

10 1 4 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Pace Ettore M 2006 E S 09 050 STI SQ

10 1 5 POL. BRESCIANA - BIANCA GENGA FRANCESCO M 1975 S S 06 050 STI 1 20 25 366,60

10 1 6 POLISPORTIVA MILANESE CATINO FRANCESCO M 1975 S 04 050 STI gareggia 15 1 17 39 488,31

10 1 7 Briantea84 A.S.D. Lanzani Emanuele M 1991 S S 02 050 STI 1 34 83 638,93

10 1 8 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU TORRES ANGEL M 1978 S 05 050 STI 1 33 17 355,80

10 1 9 A.S.D. ATLANTIDE ONLUS REGGIANI SIMONE M 1979 S S 03 050 STI 1 45 42 410,17

10 1 10 SPORT LIFE SILVESTRI BRUNO GIORDANO M 1998 J S 03 050 STI 1 46 26 406,93

11 2 1 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU DALLA PELLEGRINA RICCARDO M 2002 S 04 050 STI 1 25 16 443,75

11 2 2 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU MORETTI PAOLO M 1995 S 05 050 STI 1 20 70 410,78

11 2 3 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Viviani Gianfranco M 1968 S S 08 050 STI 1 08 40 383,77

11 2 4 POL. BRESCIANA - BIANCA LO CICERO VINCENZO M 1955 S S 09 050 STI ASSENTE

11 2 5 POLHA VARESE - SQ VERDE AMBROSETTI MATTIA M 1991 S S 08 050 STI 1 04 62 406,22

11 2 6 PHB BERGAMO "de sota" AIROLDI ALESSANDRO M 1969 S S 10 050 STI 53 20 442,29

11 2 7 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA CONTI ALESSANDRO M 2002 R S 03 050 STI 1 11 74 602,73

11 2 8 A.S.D. ATLANTIDE ONLUS SERRAFINO CALOGERO M 1992 S S 04 050 STI ASSENTE

11 2 9 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A FRISON WILLIAM M 1978 S S 03 050 STI 1 16 81 562,95

3



 
Heat Lane Team  Name Gender YoB Classes Event POINT

BATTERIASERIECORSIASOCIETA' ATLETA SEX ANNO CAT CLASSE1 GARA NOTE GARA MM SS DD PUNTI

RESULT TIME

VIII International Meeting of Brescia

12 3 1 POLHA VARESE - SQ VERDE SONZA ALEN M 1980 S S 05 050 STI ASSENTE

12 3 2 POLHA VARESE - SQ VERDE RADDIRI RICHARD M 2001 R S 13 050 STI 51 05 468,17

12 3 3 GIOCOPARMA ASD BERNI PAOLO GIUSEPPE M 1981 S S 12 050 STI 51 48 463,09

12 3 4 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA CRESCINI LUCA M 1975 S S 06 050 STI 46 71 629,84

12 3 5 PAD BUSTO Castiglioni Samuele M 1991 S S 06 050 STI 47 57 618,46

12 3 6 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" ARIANO ENRICO M 1968 S S 05 050 STI 47 43 698,92

12 3 7 SPORT LIFE GAZZOLA MARCO M 1980 S S 05 050 STI 56 34 588,39

12 3 8 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Failli Samuel M 1997 C S 07 050 STI 49 29 566,24

12 3 9 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Garlaschi Davide M 2001 R S 12 050 STI SQ

12 3 10 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" LOMBARDINI SERGIO M 1977 S S 05 050 STI 59 73 555,00

13 4 1 PAD BUSTO Gramignano Stefano M 1983 S S 08 050 STI ASSENTE

13 4 2 POLHA VARESE - SQ VERDE AMBROSINI DANILO M 1976 S S 08 050 STI 41 53 632,07

13 4 3 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A BEGGIATO LUIGI M 1998 J S 05 050 STI 43 28 765,94

13 4 4 TEAM CROATIA Leonardo Renić M 1995 C S 07 050 STI 38 48 725,31

13 4 5 TEAM CROATIA Dino Sinovcic M 1992 S S 07 050 STI 36 37 767,39

13 4 6 TEAM CROATIA David Štrbac M 2000 R S 09 050 STI gareggia 15 40 13 634,44

13 4 7 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA BRUSCA MATTEO M 1993 S S 06 050 STI 41 87 702,65

13 4 8 PHB BERGAMO "de sota" AGAZZI ROBERTO M 1960 S S 07 050 STI 43 87 636,20

13 4 9 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA ZENI LORENZO M 2001 R S 07 050 STI 40 35 691,70

14 5 2 SSD RARI NANTES MAROSTICA DAL PASTRO MATTIA M 1988 S S 07 050 STI 43 14 646,96

14 5 3 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA POZZAN STEFANO M 1985 S S 08 050 STI 37 14 706,79

14 5 4 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA CARDANI RICCARDO M 1992 S S 08 050 STI 34 21 767,32

14 5 5 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" APUANI ALESSANDRO M 2000 J S 10 050 STI 29 97 785,12

14 5 6 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA L'ABBATE LORENZO M 2001 R S 09 050 STI 31 70 803,15

14 5 7 TEAM CROATIA Nikola Harmicar M 2002 R S 09 050 STI SQ

14 5 8 TEAM CROATIA Jan Krajnović M 2002 R S 09 050 STI 36 13 704,68

14 5 9 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" SMITS BERND M 1975 S S 07 050 STI SQ
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15 6 2 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA VICCO IRBIN AUGUSTO M 1993 S S 10 050 STI 32 59 722,00

15 6 3 TEAM CROATIA Antonio Franko M 1992 S S 10 050 STI 30 61

15 6 4 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE CIULLI SIMONE M 1986 S S 10 050 STI ASSENTE

15 6 5 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA SOTTILE FABRIZIO M 1993 S S 12 050 STI 26 18 910,62

15 6 6 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA BICELLI FEDERICO M 1999 J S 08 050 STI 29 26 897,13

15 6 7 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA AMODEO ALBERTO M 2000 J S 08 050 STI 29 72 883,24

15 6 8 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA PIARDI ENRICO M 1999 J S 09 050 STI 31 09 818,91

50 RANA / 50 BREASTROKE

16 M 1 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A FRISON WILLIAM M 1978 S SB02 050 RAN 1 59 71 479,41

16 M 2 Briantea84 A.S.D. Frigerio Simone M 1985 S SB02 050 RAN 1 37 55 588,31

16 M 3 POLHA VARESE - SQ VERDE LORENZO GABRIELE M 2006 E SB03 050 RAN 1 26 20 571,35

16 M 4 Briantea84 A.S.D. Marson Cristiano M 1973 S SB03 050 RAN ASSENTE

16 M 5 TEAM CROATIA Tomislav Prša M 2000 R SB09 050 RAN 38 79 794,02

16 M 6 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA MORELLI EFREM M 1979 S SB03 050 RAN 49 59 993,14

16 M 7 SSD RARI NANTES MAROSTICA SARCINA GIACOMO M 1992 S SB03 050 RAN 1 28 06 559,28

16 M 8 PAD BUSTO Baldo Giulia F 1999 J SB09 050 RAN ASSENTE

100 RANA / 100 BREASTROKE

17 1 3 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" BRIZIO SOFIA F 1997 S SB04 100 RAN 3 31 11 522,76

17 1 4 Briantea84 A.S.D. Parente Jessica F 1992 S SB05 100 RAN 2 38 61 642,96

17 1 5 ASD DELFINI CREMONA ONLUS BROLLI ALICE F 1997 S SB06 100 RAN 2 40 74 605,45

17 1 6 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU LAZZARI CHIARA F 2003 SB12 100 RAN 2 55 21 445,69

17 1 7 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA SOLA YLENIA F 1995 C SB05 100 RAN 2 50 32 598,76

18 2 3 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU ALBICINI CRISTINA F 1969 SB13 100 RAN 2 40 67 493,62

18 2 4 TEAM CROATIA Martina Crkvenac F 1999 J SB09 100 RAN 1 46 03 734,79

18 2 5 A.I.C.S.  PAVIA  NUOTO ASD BELLINGERI GIULIA F 2000 J SB07 100 RAN 2 20 39 651,11

18 2 6 ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO MARCHI GIORGIA F 2001 R SB14 100 RAN 1 35 41 822,66

18 2 7 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 S SB06 100 RAN 1 54 85 847,37

18 2 8 Briantea84 A.S.D. Pozzi Francesca F 1989 S SB05 100 RAN 2 32 75 667,63
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19 1 2 PAD BUSTO Gramignano Stefano M 1983 S SB07 100 RAN ASSENTE

19 1 3 GIOCOPARMA ASD BERNI PAOLO GIUSEPPE M 1981 S SB12 100 RAN 2 12 96 513,69

19 1 4 A.I.C.S.  PAVIA  NUOTO ASD BONETTI MIRKO M 1978 S SB09 100 RAN 1 57 95 562,02

19 1 5 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA MASSUSSI ANDREA M 1994 S SB04 100 RAN 1 54 41 828,16

19 1 6 SSD RARI NANTES MAROSTICA DAL PASTRO MATTIA M 1988 S SB06 100 RAN 2 10 00 636,54

19 1 7 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A RODELLA THOMAS M 2006 E SB13 100 RAN 1 51 16 589,78

19 1 8 TEAM CROATIA Leonardo Renić M 1995 C SB06 100 RAN 2 22 69

20 2 3 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" APUANI ALESSANDRO M 2000 J SB09 100 RAN 1 31 85 721,72

20 2 4 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA NICOLETTI FRANCESCO M 2006 E SB09 100 RAN 1 36 86 684,39

20 2 5 TEAM CROATIA Tomislav Prša M 2000 R SB09 100 RAN 1 22 28 805,66

20 2 6 TEAM CROATIA Antonio Franko M 1992 S SB09 100 RAN 1 36 33 688,16

20 2 7 Briantea84 A.S.D. Dolfin Marco Maria M 1981 S SB05 100 RAN 1 43 84 901,29

20 2 8 ASD POLISPORTIVA TRIVIUM FABBRO FRANCESCO M 1980 S SB09 100 RAN 1 49 08 607,72

21 4X100 MISTI - 400X100 MEDLEY P 34  

22 4X50 MISTI MIXED - 4X50 MEDLEY MIXED P 20  

50 DORSO / 50 BACKSTROKE

23 1 1 POLISPORTIVA DILETT.INTEGRABILI AMODEO GIORGIA F 2001 R S 03 050 DOR 1 56 57 504,16

23 1 3 SSD RARI NANTES MAROSTICA PINZONI F 1982 S S 03 050 DOR 2 38 07 371,80

23 1 4 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU FILIPPINI BEATRICE F 2002 S 04 050 DOR 2 16 10 376,19

23 1 5 SPORT LIFE BELLETTI DANIELA F 1984 S S 03 050 DOR 1 44 55 562,12

23 1 6 ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO FRANDOLI JASMIN F 1985 S S 03 050 DOR ASSENTE

23 1 7 SPORT LIFE GIAQUINTA MARIA LAURA F 1991 S S 03 050 DOR 3 23 93 288,19

24 2 3 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA MAZZOLA OLGA F 1982 S S 02 050 DOR 1 41 42 670,38

24 2 4 A.S.D. ATLANTIDE ONLUS CANANI SARA F 1978 S S 05 050 DOR 1 30 22 472,84

24 2 5 A.I.C.S.  PAVIA  NUOTO ASD BOGGIONI MONICA F 1998 J S 04 050 DOR 48 91 1.046,82

24 2 6 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A SIMION EMMA F 1997 C S 05 050 DOR 1 19 99 533,32

24 2 7 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" BiFFI FRANCESCA F 1997 C S 04 050 DOR 1 35 37 536,86
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25 1 1 A.S.D. ATLANTIDE ONLUS SCARDINO AGOSTINO M 1980 S S 01 050 DOR 1 28 81 882,45

25 1 2 SPORT LIFE SILVESTRI BRUNO GIORDANO M 1998 J S 03 050 DOR 1 47 97 409,74

25 1 3 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU TORRES ANGEL M 1978 S 05 050 DOR 1 50 43 335,96

25 1 4 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A SCALISE GABRIELE M 1981 S S 05 050 DOR 1 29 56 414,25

25 1 5 Briantea84 A.S.D. Frigerio Simone M 1985 S S 03 050 DOR 1 31 42 483,92

25 1 6 A.S.D. ATLANTIDE ONLUS PASQUINI EMILIANO M 1987 S S 05 050 DOR 1 29 54 414,34

25 1 7 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU PONZONI PAOLO M 1968 S 05 050 DOR 1 53 78 326,07

25 1 8 A.S.D. ATLANTIDE ONLUS REGGIANI SIMONE M 1979 S S 03 050 DOR 1 45 99 417,40

26 2 2 Briantea84 A.S.D. Marson Cristiano M 1973 S S 04 050 DOR ASSENTE

26 2 3 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" BALDUZZI STEFANO M 1987 S S 03 050 DOR 1 24 26 525,04

26 2 4 POLISPORTIVA MILANESE CATINO FRANCESCO M 1975 S 04 050 DOR 1 17 68 570,03

26 2 5 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA MASSUSSI ANDREA M 1994 S S 05 050 DOR 45 12 822,25

26 2 6 POLHA VARESE - SQ VERDE SONZA ALEN M 1980 S S 05 050 DOR ASSENTE

26 2 7 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU DALLA PELLEGRINA RICCARDO M 2002 S 04 050 DOR 1 22 54 536,47

26 2 8 SPORT LIFE GARATTI ALESSANDRO M 1972 S S 05 050 DOR 1 19 77 465,09

50 FARFALLA / 50 BUTTERFLY

27 M 2 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" LOMBARDINI SERGIO M 1977 S S 05 050 FAR 58 73 614,00

27 M 3 ASD POLISPORTIVA TRIVIUM AERE KATIA F 1971 S S 07 050 FAR 50 66 686,14

27 M 4 Briantea84 A.S.D. Dolfin Marco Maria M 1981 S S 06 050 FAR 40 96 748,78

27 M 5 SS LAZIO NUOTO TARAS VALERIO M 1988 S S 07 050 FAR 35 60 851,40

27 M 6 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A FANTIN ANTONIO M 2001 R S 06 050 FAR ASSENTE

27 M 7 RARI NANTES VERONA Davide Misuri M 1998 J S 07 050 FAR 45 26 669,69

27 M 8 TEAM CROATIA Leonardo Renić M 1995 C S 07 050 FAR 49 70

27 M 9 ASD DELFINI CREMONA ONLUS BROLLI ALICE F 1997 C S 06 050 FAR 1 05 32 571,19

100 FARFALLA / 100 BUTTERFLY

28 M 4 TEAM CROATIA Martina Crkvenac F 1999 J S 09 100 FAR 1 28 80 770,38

28 M 5 RARI NANTES VERONA Raimondi Stefano M 1998 J S 10 100 FAR 58 14 978,33

28 M 6 A.I.C.S.  PAVIA  NUOTO ASD LUSCRI' CAMILLA F 2002 R S 13 100 FAR 1 31 43 727,00

28 M 7 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA CARDANI RICCARDO M 1992 S S 08 100 FAR 1 28 61 686,38
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100 STILE LIBERO / 100 FREESTYLE

29 1 1 ADUS TRIESTINA NUOTO FRANDOLI JASMIN F 1985 S S 03 100 STI ASSENTE

29 1 2 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU CELATO ISABELLA F 2000 S 05 100 STI 3 22 75 390,48

29 1 3 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Lazzari Valentina F 1983 S S 09 100 STI ASSENTE

29 1 4 Briantea84 A.S.D. Parente Jessica F 1992 S S 05 100 STI 2 29 89 528,19

29 1 5 PHB BERGAMO "de sota" LOCATELLI ALESSANDRA F 1984 S S 06 100 STI 2 29 01 503,52

29 1 6 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU FACCOLI ROBERTA F 1976 S 06 100 STI 2 12 76 565,16

29 1 7 PAD BUSTO Baldo Giulia F 1999 J S 09 100 STI ASSENTE

29 1 8 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" BIFFI FRANCESCA F 1997 C S 04 100 STI 3 24 01 495,56

29 1 9 SPORT LIFE BELLETTI DANIELA F 1984 S S 03 100 STI 3 45 32 482,29

30 2 1 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A SIMION EMMA F 1997 C S 05 100 STI 2 31 34 523,13

30 2 2 SSD RARI NANTES MAROSTICA PASSUELLO F 1986 S S 07 100 STI 1 55 00 609,30

30 2 3 PHB BERGAMO "de sota" MELOCCHI GARCIA CHIARA F 2003 R S 08 100 STI 1 58 28 566,88

30 2 4 Briantea84 A.S.D. Pietroni Elena F 1996 C S 07 100 STI 1 40 08 700,14

30 2 5 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A MANTOAN LARA F 1999 J S 12 100 STI 1 44 77 569,34

30 2 6 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A GASTALDI ANNA LAURA F 2000 J S 12 100 STI 1 39 75 597,99

30 2 7 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA SOLA YLENIA F 1995 C S 06 100 STI 1 49 24 686,84

30 2 8 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A AGOSTINI IRENE F 2001 R S 05 100 STI 1 56 07 682,09

30 2 9 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A SIMONATO MIRIAM F 1989 S S 06 100 STI 2 27 49 508,71

31 3 2 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA GRANCEA FLORENTINA F 2000 J S 09 100 STI 1 37 25 638,35

31 3 3 SSD RARI NANTES MAROSTICA CORRADIN SILVIA F 1983 S S 14 100 STI 1 23 91 735,67

31 3 4 RARI NANTES VERONA Palazzo Xenia Francesca F 1998 J S 09 100 STI 1 10 83 876,46

31 3 5 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" PANZA SILVIA F 1998 J S 10 100 STI 1 38 17 619,23

31 3 6 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO BELOTTI SARA F 1999 J S 12 100 STI 1 19 08 754,30

31 3 7 G.S.D. NON VEDENTI MILANO ONLUS RABBOLINI MARTINA F 1998 J S 11 100 STI 1 21 28 842,15

31 3 8 POLHA VARESE - SQ VERDE MECIC EMMA F 2007 E S 09 100 STI 1 28 22 703,70

31 3 9 POLISPORTIVA DILETT.INTEGRABILI ERASMI MAURA F 2001 R S 08 100 STI ASSENTE
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32 1 1 Briantea84 A.S.D. Colombo Ruggero M 1999 J S 03 100 STI 4 27 33 360,94

32 1 2 A.S.D. ATLANTIDE ONLUS PASQUINI EMILIANO M 1987 S S 05 100 STI 3 09 98 375,67

32 1 3 SPORT LIFE GARATTI ALESSANDRO M 1972 S S 05 100 STI 3 02 51 391,05

32 1 4 A.S.D. ATLANTIDE ONLUS SERRAFINO CALOGERO M 1992 S S 04 100 STI ASSENTE

32 1 5 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Garlaschi Davide M 2001 R S 12 100 STI 2 00 97 435,31

32 1 6 POLHA VARESE - SQ VERDE LORENZO GABRIELE M 2006 E S 04 100 STI 2 25 62 577,74

32 1 7 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU MORETTI PAOLO M 1995 S 05 100 STI 3 03 99 387,90

32 1 8 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A SCALISE GABRIELE M 1981 S S 05 100 STI 3 22 16 353,04

32 1 9 Briantea84 A.S.D. Lanzani Emanuele M 1991 S S 02 100 STI 3 37 69 596,26

33 2 1 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Failli Samuel M 1997 C S 07 100 STI 1 57 14 520,06

33 2 2 SPORT LIFE VIDAL MATTEO M 1984 S S 04 100 STI 2 20 78 597,60

33 2 3 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Fatai Dario M 1962 S S 06 100 STI 2 16 57 485,25

33 2 4 SPORT LIFE GAZZOLA MARCO M 1980 S S 05 100 STI 2 11 17 544,10

33 2 5 PAD BUSTO Castiglioni Samuele M 1991 S S 06 100 STI 1 50 92 597,46

33 2 6 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A RODELLA THOMAS M 2006 E S 13 100 STI 1 38 22 527,39

33 2 7 POLHA VARESE - SQ VERDE AMBROSETTI MATTIA M 1991 S S 08 100 STI 2 27 85 386,54

33 2 8 POLHA VARESE - SQ VERDE RADDIRI RICHARD M 2001 R S 13 100 STI 1 51 46 464,74

33 2 9 PHB BERGAMO "de sota" AIROLDI ALESSANDRO M 1969 S S 10 100 STI 2 02 27 424,31

34 3 1 PAD BUSTO Gramignano Stefano M 1983 S S 08 100 STI ASSENTE

34 3 2 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Barbaro Marco M 1968 S S 09 100 STI 1 38 75 565,87

34 3 3 A.I.C.S.  PAVIA  NUOTO ASD BONETTI MIRKO M 1978 S S 09 100 STI 1 35 45 585,44

34 3 4 POLHA VARESE - SQ VERDE AMBROSINI DANILO M 1976 S S 08 100 STI 1 34 93 602,02

34 3 5 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A BEGGIATO LUIGI M 1998 J S 05 100 STI 1 36 19 741,97

34 3 6 ASD POLISPORTIVA TRIVIUM FABBRO FRANCESCO M 1980 S S 10 100 STI 1 33 64 554,04

34 3 7 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA ZENI LORENZO M 2001 R S 07 100 STI 1 30 05 676,51

34 3 8 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA CRESCINI LUCA M 1975 S S 06 100 STI 1 40 90 656,79

34 3 9 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" ARIANO ENRICO M 1968 S S 05 100 STI 1 45 04 679,46
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35 4 2 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" ROTA MATTEO M 1994 S S 07 100 STI 1 27 06 699,75

35 4 3 TEAM CROATIA Jan Krajnović M 2002 R S 09 100 STI 1 21 61 684,72

35 4 4 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA NICOLETTI FRANCESCO M 2006 E S 09 100 STI 1 23 17 671,88

35 4 5 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA POZZAN STEFANO M 1985 S S 08 100 STI 1 18 22 730,63

35 4 6 TEAM CROATIA Nikola Harmicar M 2002 R S 09 100 STI 1 16 33 732,08

35 4 7 TEAM CROATIA David Štrbac M 2000 R S 09 100 STI 1 22 05 681,05

35 4 8 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" SMITS BERND M 1975 S S 07 100 STI 1 23 19 732,30

35 4 9 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA BRUSCA MATTEO M 1993 S S 06 100 STI 1 34 13 704,03

36 5 1 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA VICCO IRBIN AUGUSTO M 1993 S S 10 100 STI 1 13 96 701,46

36 5 2 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA L'ABBATE LORENZO M 2001 R S 09 100 STI 1 12 98 765,69

36 5 3 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA PIARDI ENRICO M 1999 J S 09 100 STI 1 10 38 793,98

36 5 4 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA BICELLI FEDERICO M 1999 J S 08 100 STI 1 03 64 898,02

36 5 5 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE CIULLI SIMONE M 1986 S S 10 100 STI 58 52 886,53

36 5 6 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA SOTTILE FABRIZIO M 1993 S S 12 100 STI 57 56 914,87

36 5 7 TEAM CROATIA Antonio Franko M 1992 S S 10 100 STI 1 09 43

36 5 8 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA AMODEO ALBERTO M 2000 J S 08 100 STI 1 06 28 862,25

36 5 9 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA FERRARI KEVIN M 1992 S S 09 100 STI 1 09 58 803,10

 150 MISTI / 150 INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

37 U 4 PHB BERGAMO "de sura" BALDUZZI STEFANO M 1987 S SM03 150 MIS 5 08 42 563,91

37 U 5 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA MORELLI EFREM M 1979 S SM04 150 MIS 2 43 90 935,51

37 U 6 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA CONTI ALESSANDRO M 2002 R SM03 150 MIS 4 30 30 643,43

100 DORSO / 100 BACKSTROKE

38 1 2 PHB BERGAMO "de sota" MOLINARI TOSATTI TERESA F 2005 E S 06 100 DOR 3 43 02 383,24

38 1 3 GIOCOPARMA ASD CIVA LARA F 1970 S S 12 100 DOR 2 43 69 421,47

38 1 4 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A SIMONATO MIRIAM F 1989 S S 06 100 DOR 2 50 23 502,09

38 1 5 TEAM CROATIA Marija Badrov F 2008  S 09 100 DOR 1 50 95 628,66

38 1 6 a.d. Po.Di.F. "MIRASOLE" FABRIANO MESCHINI  CATERINA F 2002 R S 06 100 DOR 1 59 55 714,93

38 1 7 POL.BRESCIANA - BLU CANOCI GRAZIA F 2000 S 06 100 DOR ASSENTE

38 1 8 A.I.C.S.  PAVIA  NUOTO ASD MARCHETTI SARA F 1984 S S 06 100 DOR 4 03 68 350,75
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39 2 3 SSD RARI NANTES MAROSTICA CORRADIN SILVIA F 1983 S S 14 100 DOR 1 42 70 660,18

39 2 4 OLIMPIC SWIM PRO BELOTTI SARA F 1999 J S 12 100 DOR 1 33 10 741,03

39 2 5 G.S.D. NON VEDENTI MILANO ONLUS RABBOLINI MARTINA F 1998 J S 11 100 DOR 1 30 25 877,23

39 2 6 ASPEA PADOVA ONLUS squadra A PUGNETTI SONIA F 1974 S S 10 100 DOR ASSENTE

39 2 7 POLHA VARESE - SQ. GIALLA TALAMONA ARIANNA F 1994 S S 07 100 DOR 1 33 92 883,84

39 2 8 A.I.C.S.  PAVIA  NUOTO ASD CORDINI CHIARA F 2000 J S 07 100 DOR 1 39 77 832,01

40 1 1 A.S.D. ATLANTIDE ONLUS SCARDINO AGOSTINO M 1980 S S 01 100 DOR 3 19 93 747,76

40 1 4 POL. BRESCIANA - BIANCA GENGA FRANCESCO M 1975 S S 06 100 DOR 2 53 78 430,20

40 1 5 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Viviani Gianfranco M 1968 S S 08 100 DOR 2 57 96 362,10

40 1 6 PISCINA MELEGNNO TEAM Pace Ettore M 2006 E S 09 100 DOR 2 35 15 403,93

40 1 7 POL. BRESCIANA - BIANCA LO CICERO VINCENZO M 1955 S S 09 100 DOR ASSENTE

41 2 3 SPORT LIFE MATTIAZZI ANDREA M 1993 S S 06 100 DOR 2 05 12 597,51

41 2 4 POL.DISABILI VALCAMONICA ROMELE GIUSEPPE M 1992 S S 07 100 DOR 1 23 30 852,70

41 2 5 RARI NANTES VERONA Palazzo Misha M 2002 R S 14 100 DOR 1 14 61 831,93

41 2 6 TEAM CROATIA Dino Sinovcic M 1992 S S 07 100 DOR 1 20 92 877,78

41 2 7 POL.BRESCIANA - ROSSA FERRARI KEVIN M 1992 S S 09 100 DOR 1 19 82 785,14

41 2 8 PAD BUSTO Castiglioni Samuele M 1991 S S 06 100 DOR 2 13 35

42 4X100 STILE - 4X100 FREESTYLE P 34  

43 4X50 STILE MIXED - 4X100 FREESTYLE MIXED P 20  
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